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SECTION 15 — RATES AND CHARGES (CONT’D)

15.1.3.5 Originating Switched Access Per Access Minute of Use

15.1.3.5.1 Local Switching Toll Free $0.001132(R)
Local Switching Non-Toll Free ~ $0.036679

15.1.3.6 Toll Free Data Base Access Service

Customer Identification

- Per Query $0.001951 (R)
15.1.3.7 Toll Free Inter-Exchange Delivery Service (Originating)
15.1.3.7.1 Tandem Switching $0.000000
15.1.3.7.2 Tandem Termination $0.000000
15.1.3.7.3 Tandem Transport per Mile $0.000000

15.13.74 8YY Joint Tandem Switched Transport
Toll Free* $0.001

Pursuant to FCC 20-143, the Originating Toll Free rate element for combined transport services
displayed as 8YY Joint Tandem Switched Transport above.
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